HOBBS OCD

Burleson Petroleum Inc.

PO Box 2479 . - 4000 10 202

Midland, TX 79705-2479 3 o-0 g\g JAN

Prairie Chicken Federal #002 -\q- 20s - e 240 /\‘) RECEIVED

Lea County, New Mexico LoLo /v 4
238 2.38 0.25 0.44 1.04 1.04
717 4,79 0.50 0.88 419 5.23
1215 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.54 11.77
1626 411 1.00 1.75 719 18.96
1769 1.43 0.70 1.23 1.75 20.71
2245 4,76 1.50 2.63 12.50 33.21
2733 4.88 2.50 4.38 21.35 54.56
2854 1.21 2.20 3.00 3.63 58.19
3048 1.94 1.70 2.98 5.77 63.96
3169 1.21 1.40 2.45 2.96 66.92
3408 3.00 0.40 0.70 2.10 69.02
3645 2.37 0.60 1.05 2.49 71.51
4135 4.90 0.25 0.44 2.14 73.66
4639 5.04 0.50 0.88 4.41 78.07
5113 4.74 0.75 1.31 6.22 84.29
5372 2.59 2.00 3.50 9.07 93.35
5605 2.33 1.00 1.75 4.08 97.43
6081 4.76 1.00 1.75 8.33 105.76
6554 4,73 1.25 2.19 10.35 116.11
7035 4.81 0.50 0.88 4.21 120.32
7512 4.77 0.75 1.31 6.26 126.58
7680 1.68 0.75 1.31 2.21 128.78

Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Cd‘ day 0@@@/7/1 hor 2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public
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AR, JACK! ANN ZENT
“A"%% Notary Public, State of Texas

,-‘-.:E My Commission Expires
Murch 03 2015 '
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